Agenda

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30

EMORY | Faculty Council

UNIVERSITY

Emory University Faculty Council
February 16, 2021
https://emory.zoom.us/j/97368396856
3:00-4:30 p.m.

Consent Agenda (January 2021 Minutes)
Giacomo Negro, Faculty Council Chair

Semi-Annual Address
Jan Love, Interim Provost

Board of Trustees Faculty Counselor Report — Real Estate, Buildings, and
Grounds

Elizabeth Downes

University Ombuds Office at One
Lynell Cadray, University Ombuds and Senior Adviser to the President

Board of Trustees Faculty Counselor Report — Academic Affairs
Octavian loachimescu

COVID Response and Recovery Update and Discussion
Amir St. Clair, Associate Vice President and Executive Director for COVID-19

Response and Recovery

Executive Session

Adjournment



