

Faculty Council

Emory University Faculty Council February 16, 2021

https://emory.zoom.us/j/97368396856 3:00-4:30 p.m.

Α	gen	ıda
	501	Lua

4:30 Adjournment

0	
3:00-3:05	Consent Agenda (January 2021 Minutes) Giacomo Negro, Faculty Council Chair
3:05-3:25	Semi-Annual Address Jan Love, Interim Provost
3:25-3:30	Board of Trustees Faculty Counselor Report – Real Estate, Buildings, and Grounds Elizabeth Downes
3:30-3:50	University Ombuds Office at One Lynell Cadray, University Ombuds and Senior Adviser to the President
3:50-3:55	Board of Trustees Faculty Counselor Report – Academic Affairs Octavian Ioachimescu
3:55-4:15	COVID Response and Recovery Update and Discussion Amir St. Clair, Associate Vice President and Executive Director for COVID-19 Response and Recovery
4:15-4:30	Executive Session